
I Datum: NAD 1983, Zone 11
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5  Dexter Incident    07/16/2021P u b l i c  I n f o r m a t i o n

120 120
120

395

395

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Bald
Mountain

0 1 20.5 Miles

Bald Mtn. Rd.

Owens River Rd.

Pilot Springs Rd.

Road Closure

120
395

Lee Vining

Mammoth Lakes

Fire distance from Mammoth Lakes, CA : approx. 12 miles
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